Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.30
1:04.80
1:05.01
1:05.57
1:06.22
1:06.37
1:06.68
1:07.36
1:07.63
1:07.79
1:08.12
1:08.24
1:08.37
1:08.50
1:08.73
1:08.85
1:09.55
1:09.59
1:12.28
1:12.76
1:13.28
1:21.16

1:21.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

516
504
500
487
473
469
463
449
444
441
434
432
429
427
423
420
408
407
363
356
349
256
255

WA Pts

Round

H
F

I T T I m I I I I

Round

Date

04/05/14
04/05/14
16/02/14
17/05/14
25/01/14
21/12/13
17/02/13
26/01/13
13/07/13
17/02/13
14/07/12
12/01/13
18/05/13
15/12/12
19/05/12
20/10/12
19/05/12
10/06/12
12/06/11
12/02/12
20/03/11
13/03/10
10/07/10

Date

Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

2014 NASA County Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northants County Champs

Northampton Summer Meet

Meet

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Northampton

Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.57
1:04.80
1:04.30
1:05.01
1:06.22
1:06.37
1:07.63
1:08.37
1:07.79
1:06.68
1:07.36
1:08.24
1:08.50
1:08.85
1:08.12
1:09.59
1:08.73
1:09.55
1:12.76
1:12.28
1:13.28
1:21.27

1:21.16

Copyright 2024

487
504
516
500
473
469
444
429
441
463
449
432
427

434
407
423
408
356
363
349

256

I I I T

I I T I I I

17/05/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
16/02/14
25/01/14
21/12/13
13/07/13
18/05/13
17/02/13
17/02/13
26/01/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
20/10/12
14/07/12
10/06/12
19/05/12
19/05/12
12/02/12
12/06/11
20/03/11
10/07/10
13/03/10

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

2014 NASA County Championships

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Meet

Northants County Champs

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Northampton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



