Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.30	516	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.80	504	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:05.01	500		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:05.57	487	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.22	473	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.37	469	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.68	463		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:07.36	449	Н	26/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Northampton	1
1:07.63	444	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
1:07.79	441		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.12	434	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
1:08.24	432	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:08.37	429	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.50	427	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.73	423	F	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.85	420	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:09.55	408	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:09.59	407	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:12.28	363	Н	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:12.76	356		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:13.28	349		20/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:21.16	256		13/03/10	Northants County Champs	Corby	Northampton	1
1:21.27	255	н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.57	487	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.80	504	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.30	516	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:05.01	500		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.22	473	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.37	469	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:07.63	444	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
1:08.37	429	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
1:07.79	441		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.68	463		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:07.36	449	Н	26/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.24	432	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:08.50	427	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.85	420	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:08.12	434	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
1:09.59	407	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:08.73	423	F	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:09.55	408	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:12.76	356		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:12.28	363	Н	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:13.28	349		20/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:21.27	255	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
1:21.16	256		13/03/10	Northants County Champs	Corby	Northampton	1